
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
202 
209 
253 
216 
235 
257 
228 
249 
205 
269 
319 
512 
256 

Name 
Rinus VAN KALMTHOUT 
Berkay BESLER 
Kay VAN BERLO 
Nicolas SCHÖLL 
Filip WOJTOWICZ (R) 
Daniel MACHACEK 
Dylan LAHAYE 
Lars VAN VARK 
Vincent JEWELL 
Ruben REAL DEL SARTE 
Romain JALOUX 
Gilles PUELINGS 
Nick JANSEN 

Nat. 
NLD 
TUR 
NLD 
AUT 
BEL 
AUT 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
FRA 
BEL 
NLD 

Chassis 
Tonykart 
Tonykart 
Tonykart 
Tonykart 
Gillard 

Birel 
Tonykart 
Tonykart 

Tonykart 
Birel 
FA Kart 

Entrant 
RR Racing 
MEHMET BESLER 
RR Racing 
Strawberry Racing 
DFK Racing 
Daems Racing 
LAHAYE DYLAN 
Daems Racing 
TITANIC RT 
Ral de Sarte 
JALOUX Franck 
PUELINGS KRISTIAAN 
Nick JANSEN 

Laps 
7 
7 
5 
7 
8 
8 
7 
8 
7 
7 
8 
8 
4 

Best Tm 
55.894 
55.935 
56.316 
56.336 
56.364 
56.394 
56.443 
56.526 
56.566 
56.678 
56.722 
56.727 
57.313 

Diff 

0.041 
0.422 
0.442 
0.470 
0.500 
0.549 
0.632 
0.672 
0.784 
0.828 
0.833 
1.419 

Gap 

0.041 
0.381 
0.020 
0.028 
0.030 
0.049 
0.083 
0.040 
0.112 
0.044 
0.005 
0.586 

In Lap 
7 
7 
4 
6 
7 
5 
5 
5 
7 
5 
8 
5 
4 

km/h 
87,594 
87,530 
86,938 
86,907 
86,864 
86,818 
86,742 
86,615 
86,554 
86,383 
86,316 
86,308 
85,426 
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BNL KARTING SERIES Round-3 
Friday Test 

Free Practice 4 Senior 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 17:29:31 

Genk 1,360 Km 

02.09.2016 17:30 

Timekeeping  Julia Jäger:                                              Racedirector Wim Hallers:

Steward Kris Lambrecht:                                               Scrutineer Vicktor Haubort:
posted at:                 h


